
Lot 1 PEDIGREE NAME
 ID: IE123456720568 Breed: Limousin
 Sex: Female DOB: 30-Apr-2010

€uro value 
per progeny

Index
Reliability

Star rating (across 
all beef breeds)

Muscle

Skeletal

105

117

111Function

Pedigree Name

Pedigree Name

Pedigree Name

Pedigree Name Pedigree Name Ronick Hawk 

Pedigree Name

Name
Name

Pedigree Name

Name

Pedigree Name
 Pedigree Name

Sire:

Dam:

Star Rating (Within
Economic Indexes

IE123456720548

36%

34%

15%

Joe Bloggs - Address 1 Address 2 Address 3

Copyright, Irish Cattle Breeding Federation ICBF

Pedigree Name

IE123456780147

Owner: Joe Bloggs - Address 1 Address 2 Address 3
Breeder:

Index
Value

Trait
Reliability

Star rating (across 
all beef breeds)

Star Rating (Within 
Key profit traits

Limousin breed)

Limousin breed)

61%

Calving difficulty (% 3 & 4)

Carcass weight (kg)

+9.4%

0.05

+31kg

45%

53%

Docility (1-5 scale)

42%

Carcass conformation (1-15 scale)

Daughter Milk (kg)

+2.28

+3.67%

+0.6kg

44%

57%

Daughter calving diff (% 3 & 4)

Daughter calving interval (days) +0.33days 36%

Expected progeny performance

Expected daughter breeding performance

Breed ave: 4.95%,All breeds ave: 4.39%

Breed ave: -0.07,All breeds ave: 0

Breed ave: 21.88kg,All breeds ave: 14.94kg

Breed ave: 2.03,All breeds ave: 1.32

Breed ave: -1.32kg,All breeds ave: 2.04kg

Breed ave: 5.03%,All breeds ave: 5.81%

Breed ave: 1.03days,All breeds ave: -0.62days

(Average)

scale (High)

scale

ReliabilityValueLinear composites

Herd data quality index

(Average)

(Average)

(Average)

(Average)

(Low)

N/A

Aug 2016

Animal scored. Linear scores and weaning weights in evaluations

Terminal Index

Replacement Index
(Average)

(Average)

Dairy Beef

Maternal Cow Traits :
Maternal Progeny Traits :

€66
€72

€138

€124

50%

47%

46%
51%

Additional Information:

Animal scored. Linear scores and weaning weights in evaluations




