Lot 1 PEDIGREE NAME				
ID: IE123456720568 Breed: Limousin				
Sex: Female DOB: 30-Apr-2010				
Owner: Joe Bloggs - Address 1 Address 2 Address 3				
Breeder: Joe Bloggs - Address 1 Address 2 Address 3				
Sire: Pedigree Name — Pedigree Name — IE123456780147			Ronick Hawk Pedigree Name	
	Pedigree Name		Name Name	
Dam: Pedigree Name Pedigree Name IE123456720548			Pedigree Name Name	
	Pedigree Name		Pedigree Name Pedigree Name	
Star Rating (Within Limousin breed)	Economic Indexes	€uro value per progeny	Index Reliability	Star rating (across all beef breeds)
	Terminal Index	€124	47% (Average)	
*****	Replacement Index	€138	50% (Average)	*****
	Maternal Cow Traits :	€66	51%	
	Maternal Progeny Traits :	€72	46%	
	Dairy Beef			
Star Rating (Within Limousin breed)	Key profit traits	Index	Trait	Star rating (across
Limousin breed) Key profit traits Value Reliability all beef breeds) Expected progeny performance				
	Calving difficulty (% 3 & 4)	+9.4%	45%	
	Breed ave: 4.95%,All breeds ave: 4.39%		(Average)	
*****	Docility (1-5 scale) Breed ave: -0.07,All breeds ave: 0	0.05 scale	61% (High)	****
****	Carcass weight (kg) Breed ave: 21.88kg,All breeds ave: 14.94kg	+31kg	53% (Average)	****
****	Carcass conformation (1-15 scale) Breed ave: 2.03,All breeds ave: 1.32	+2.28 scale	44% (Average)	****
Expected daughter breeding performance				
	Daughter calving diff (% 3 & 4) Breed ave: 5.03%,All breeds ave: 5.81%	+3.67%	42% (Average)	
****	Daughter Milk (kg) Breed ave: -1.32kg,All breeds ave: 2.04kg	+0.6kg	57% (Average)	**
****	Daughter calving interval (days) Breed ave: 1.03days,All breeds ave: -0.62days	+0.33days s	36% (Low)	**
Additional Information:				
			Muscle	105 36%
			Skeletal	117 34%
			Function	111 15%
			Herd data qua	lity index
Animal scored. Linear scores and weaning weights in evaluations			N/A	

Copyright, Irish Cattle Breeding Federation ICBF Aug 2016